Valid from 26th April 2015

Dublin - Baltinglass - Tullow - Ballon - Kildavin - Bunclody

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (except public holidays) SATURDAY SUNDAY (and public holidays)

ThOo WL WL WL wL

Bunclody (Market Sq) 06:00 07:50 09:20 = 10:50 13:50 07:50 | 13:50 08:50 = 13:50 17:50

Kildavin (Bus Stop) 06:05 07:55 | 10:55 13:55 07:55 13:55 08:55 13:55 17:55

Ballon (Bus Stop) 06:20 08:10 | 11:10 14:10 08:10 = 14:10 09:10 = 14:10 18:10

Tullow (The Square) 06:30  08:20 | 11:20 11:40 = 14:20 14:40 | 08:20 & 14:20 14:40 | 09:20 = 14:20 14:40 18:20

Rathvilly (Opp Post Office) 06:50 08:40 I 12:00 15:00 | 08:40 15:00 | 09:40 15:00 18:40

Baltinglass (Mart) 07:00 0850 10:35 12:10 15:10 | 08:50 15:10 | 09:50 15:10  18:50

Annalecky Cross (Bus Stop) 07:15 09:05 10:50 12:25 15:25 09:05 15:25 10:05 15:25 19:05

Blessington (Church) 07:30D 09:20D 11:05D 12:40D 15:40D | 09:20D 15:40D | 10:20D 15:40D 19:20D
Tallaght (Hospital) 07:50D 09:35D 11:30D 12:55D 15:55D | 09:35D 15:55D | 10:35D 15:55D 19:35D
Dublin (Connolly Luas Stop) 08:35 10:05  11:50 13:25 16:25 | 10:05 16:25 | 11:05 16:25  20:05

WL WL ThO WL wL

Dublin (Connolly Luas Stop) 09:30 12:30 16:00 17:30 17:45 | 12:30 17:30 | 12:30 17:30 21:00

Tallaght (Hospital) 10:00P 13:00P 16:30P 18:05P 18:10P | 13:00P 18:05P | 13:00P 18:05P 21:30P
Blessington (The Lakes Bar) 10:15P 13:15P 16:45P 18:20P 18:30P | 13:15P 18:20P | 13:15P 18:20P 21:45P
Annalecky Cross (Bus Stop) 10:30 13:30 17:00 18:35 18:45 13:30 18:35 13:30 18:35  22:00

Baltinglass (Opp Mart) 10:40 13:40 17:10 18:45 19:00 13:40 18:45 13:40 18:45  22:10

Rathvilly (Post Office) 10:55 13:55 17:25 19:00 | 13:55 19:00 | 13:55 19:00 22:25

Tullow (The Square) 11:15 11:20 14:15 14:20 17:45 19:20 | 14:15 14:20 19:20 14:15 14:20 19:20 22:45

Ballon (Bus Stop) 11:30 14:30 17:55 19:30 | 14:30 19:30 14:30 19:30 22:55

Kildavin (Bus Stop) 11:45 14:45 18:10 19:45 | 14:45 19:45 14:45 19:45  23:10

Bunclody (Market Square) 11:50 14:50 18:15 19:50 20:15 14:50 19:50 14:50 19:50 23:15

ThO = Thursday Only WL = Connecting service provided by Wexford Local Link D: Drop-off stop only  P: Pick-up stop only

‘ = -
Transpom ‘ Connecting your

> : — SN
fo Ireland transport services
rrelilY Bus Eireann



